BF998/BF998R/BF998RW
Document Number 85011
Rev. 1.8, 05-Sep-08
Vishay Semiconductors
1
19216
SOT143

3 = Gate 2, 4 = Gate 1
Parts Table
Part Ordering code Type Marking Remarks
BF998 BF998A-GS08 MO SOT143
BF998A BF998A-GS08 MO SOT143
BF998R BF998RA-GS08 MOR SOT143R
BF998RA BF998RA-GS08 MOR SOT143R
BF998RW
BF998RAW-GS08 or
BF998RBW-GS08
WMO SOT343R
BF998RAW BF998RAW-GS08 WMO SOT343R
BF998RBW BF998RBW-GS08 WMO SOT343R
e3
2
Document Number 85011